
 

 
Notice of 2020 Regular Council Meeting Schedule 

              
 

Section 127 of the Community Charter requires that a schedule of the date, time and place of all 
Regular Council meetings to be held during the year be prepared and made available to the public. 
 

• Regular Meetings of Council will take place in the Council Chambers at Municipal Hall, 
13211 Henry Avenue, Summerland, BC. 

• Regular Meetings of Council will be held on the 2nd and 4th Monday of each month, unless 
otherwise indicated below. 

• Regular Meetings of Council will begin at 1:00pm (afternoon) & 6:00pm (evening)  
 
 
2020 Regular Council Meeting Schedule: 

 
Meetings in bold fall on a Tuesday after a statutory holiday. 
 

Monday, January 13, 2020 Monday, July 13, 2020 
Monday, January 27, 2020 Monday, July 27, 2020 
Monday, February 10, 2020 Monday, August 10, 2020 
Monday, February 24, 2020 Monday, August 24, 2020 
Monday, March 9, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020* 
Monday, March 23, 2020 Monday, September 28, 2020 
Tuesday, April, 14, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 
Monday, April 27, 2020* Monday, October 26, 2020 
Monday, May 11, 2020 Monday, November 9, 2020 
Monday, May 25, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 
Monday, June 8, 2020 Monday, December 14, 2020 
Monday, June 22, 2020  

 
 
 *Note: SILGA April 28-30; UBCM September 21-25 
 


